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2016/17 DDF Grants for Global Projects

Total Funds Available

Project Description

Honduras Economic Dev — Microcredit
Honduras Economic Dev — Microcredit
Honduras Economic Dev — Microcredit
Childs Future - Cambodia

Childs Future — Cambodia

Childs Future — Cambodia

Childs Future — Cambodia

Childs Future — Cambodia

Childs Future — Cambodia

Maternity Hospital Equipment — India
Safe Water — Sierra Nevada, Colombia
Food Security & Safe Water — Colombia
Early Childhood Dev — Injongo, South Africa
Waterwells — La Guajira, Colombia
Community Potable Water — Philippines
Casa Hogar Orphanage — Mexico

Global Scholarships — Wang (Heidelberg)
Global Scholarships — Schmidt (Cambridge)
Global Peace Centers

Total Funds Awarded

GG#
1637324
1637324
1637324
1640392
1640392
1640392
1640392
1640392
1640392
1639701
1640166
1640167
1640267
1640496
1640530
1755520
1753542
1751594
N/A

USD $227,112

Lead Club/Support Award
LC — Calgary West $15,000
SC — Calgary Downtown 5,000
SC — Cal Heritage Park 5,000
LC — Calgary Downtown 15,000
SC — Calgary Chinook 5,000
SC — Calgary West 5,000
SC — Calgary Centennial 5,000
SC — Calgary South 5,000
SC — Calgary Sarcee 5,000
Calgary Centennial 15,000
Calgary South 15,000
Calgary South 15,000
Calgary Chinook 15,000
Calgary Downtown 15,000
Calgary Downtown 15,000
Calgary North 15,000
D5360 15,000
D5360 15,000
D5360 25,000

USD $225,000



