

## 2016/17 DDF Grants for Global Projects

Total Funds Available USD \$227,112

Project Description	GG#	Lead Club/Support	Award
Honduras Economic Dev – Microcredit	1637324	LC – Calgary West	\$15,000
Honduras Economic Dev – Microcredit	1637324	SC – Calgary Downtown	5,000
Honduras Economic Dev – Microcredit	1637324	SC – Cal Heritage Park	5,000
Childs Future - Cambodia	1640392	LC – Calgary Downtown	15,000
Childs Future – Cambodia	1640392	SC – Calgary Chinook	5,000
Childs Future – Cambodia	1640392	SC – Calgary West	5,000
Childs Future – Cambodia	1640392	SC – Calgary Centennial	5,000
Childs Future – Cambodia	1640392	SC – Calgary South	5,000
Childs Future – Cambodia	1640392	SC – Calgary Sarcee	5,000
Maternity Hospital Equipment – India	1639701	Calgary Centennial	15,000
Safe Water – Sierra Nevada, Colombia	1640166	Calgary South	15,000
Food Security & Safe Water – Colombia	1640167	Calgary South	15,000
Early Childhood Dev - Injongo, South Africa	1640267	Calgary Chinook	15,000
Waterwells – La Guajira, Colombia	1640496	Calgary Downtown	15,000
Community Potable Water – Philippines	1640530	Calgary Downtown	15,000
Casa Hogar Orphanage – Mexico	1755520	Calgary North	15,000
Global Scholarships – Wang (Heidelberg)	1753542	D5360	15,000
Global Scholarships – Schmidt (Cambridge)	1751594	D5360	15,000
Global Peace Centers	N/A	D5360	25,000

**Total Funds Awarded** 

USD \$225,000